
SERTOES PETROBRAS
Campeonato Brasileiro Rally Raid 2025
Prologo: Senador Canado/GO - (5.67km)

02/08/2025 - 17:35:14
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto Over 45  

 

POS NO

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 2.17

PARC2
km 3.14

PARC3
km 4.02

PARC4
km 5.08

PARC5
km

PARC6
km

PARC7
km TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 6
RICARDO MARTINS (BRA)
YAMAHA TENERE 700
YAMAHA IMS BLU CRU RALLY TEAM

08:06:00 08:11:40.350 00:02:14
(2)

00:03:05
(2)

00:04:05
(2)

00:05:06
(2) * * * * * * * * * 00:05:40.35

* * *

* * *

00:05:40.35
59.97

2 15
MARCO PEREIRA (BRA)
YAMAHA TX RALLY
SELF / TXAI

08:28:00 08:33:45.250 00:02:09
(1)

00:03:00
(1)

00:04:01
(1)

00:05:01
(1) * * * * * * * * * 00:05:45.25

* * *

* * *

00:05:45.25

00:00:04.90
59.12

3 38
RAFAEL GAERTNER (BRA)
YAMAHA WR 450F
YAMAHA IMS BLU CRU RALLY TEAM

08:14:00 08:20:22.880 00:02:22
(4)

00:03:16
(4)

00:04:32
(3)

00:05:39
(4) * * * * * * * * * 00:06:22.88

* * *

* * *

00:06:22.88

00:00:42.53
00:00:37.63

53.31

4 27
ALEXANDRE NAJAR (BRA)
YAMAHA WR 450F
SELF / TXAI

08:29:00 08:35:30.690 00:02:33
(11)

00:03:30
(9)

00:04:41
(4)

00:05:50
(5) * * * * * * * * * 00:06:30.69

* * *

* * *

00:06:30.69

00:00:50.34
00:00:07.81

52.25

5 33
JOSEMAR FERRO (BRA)
KAWASAKI KLX 450R
DM WORKSHOP

08:31:00 08:37:51.830 00:02:25
(6)

00:03:26
(6)

00:04:53
(6)

00:06:11
(7) * * * * * * * * * 00:06:51.83

* * *

* * *

00:06:51.83

00:01:11.48
00:00:21.14

49.56

6 32
RICARDO ZAPPELINI (BRA)
GASGAS RX 450F
DM WORKSHOP

08:30:00 08:37:54.770 00:02:30
(7)

00:03:32
(11)

00:06:00
(7)

00:07:13
(8) * * * * * * * * * 00:07:54.77

* * *

* * *

00:07:54.77

00:02:14.42
00:01:02.94

42.99

7 8
LUCIANO GOMES (BRA)
YAMAHA WR 450F
YAMAHA IMS BLU CRU RALLY TEAM

08:09:00 08:14:58.560 00:02:15
(3)

00:03:09
(3)

00:04:47
(5) * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:05:58.56

00:02:00

* * *

00:07:58.56

00:02:18.21
00:00:03.79

42.65

8 43
ADRIANO GALANTE (BRA)
DUCATI DESERT X
DM WORKSHOP / DUCATI

08:16:00 08:22:10.060 00:02:30
(7)

00:03:29
(8) * * * 00:05:22

(3) * * * * * * * * * 00:06:10.06
00:02:00

* * *

00:08:10.06

00:02:29.71
00:00:11.50

41.65

9 42
CLAUDERSON LOPES (BRA)
HONDA CRF 450RX
SELF / TXAI

08:15:00 08:21:30.740 00:02:42
(13)

00:03:42
(13) * * * 00:05:50

(5) * * * * * * * * * 00:06:30.74
00:02:00

* * *

00:08:30.74

00:02:50.39
00:00:20.68

39.97

10 25
MOARA SACILOTTI (BRA)
KAWASAKI KX 450X
PODUIM RACING

08:10:00 08:18:32.790 00:02:30
(7)

00:03:30
(9)

00:06:38
(8)

00:07:51
(9) * * * * * * * * * 00:08:32.79

* * *

* * *

00:08:32.79

00:02:52.44
00:00:02.05

39.81

11 55
PAULO ESCOBAR (BRA)
HONDA CRF 450RX
PODUIM RACING

08:35:00 08:40:22.010 00:02:24
(5)

00:03:22
(5) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:05:22.01

00:04:00

* * *

00:09:22.01

00:03:41.66
00:00:49.22

36.32

12 51
CESAR BOGO (BRA)
HUSQVARNA FE 501
BIANCHINI RALLY

08:34:00 08:39:31.350 00:02:31
(10)

00:03:28
(7) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:05:31.35

00:04:00

* * *

00:09:31.35

00:03:51.00
00:00:09.34

35.73

13 47
ALESSANDER LOURENCAO (BRA)
KAWASAKI KLX 450R
DM WORKSHOP

08:33:00 08:39:21.270 00:02:34
(12)

00:03:40
(12) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:06:21.27

00:04:00

* * *

00:10:21.27

00:04:40.92
00:00:49.92

32.86

14 44
RAFAEL KRUKOSKI (BRA)
DUCATI DESERT X
MSL MOTORSPORT

08:32:00 08:39:16.610 00:02:58
(14)

00:04:14
(14) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:07:16.61

00:04:00

* * *

00:11:16.61

00:05:36.26
00:00:55.34

30.17


